
‭D’Arbonne Woods Charter School - 2024-25 Jr. High Softball‬

‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Opponent & Location‬

‭Tuesday, Oct. 15‬ ‭5pm‬ ‭vs. Downsville & Choudrant @ Downsville‬

‭Saturday, Oct. 26‬ ‭TBA‬ ‭@ Choudrant Tournament‬

‭Tuesday, Oct. 29‬ ‭5pm‬ ‭vs. Simsboro & Choudrant @ Choudrant‬

‭Thursday, Jan. 16‬ ‭5pm‬ ‭@ Start‬

‭Monday, Jan. 20‬ ‭5pm‬ ‭Vs. Claiborne Christian (DH?)‬

‭Tuesday, Jan. 21‬ ‭4:30pm‬ ‭@ Choudrant (DH)‬

‭Friday, Jan. 24‬ ‭5pm‬ ‭@ Oak Grove (DH)‬

‭Monday, Jan. 27‬ ‭5pm‬ ‭@ Claiborne Christian (DH?)‬

‭Tuesday, Jan. 28‬ ‭4:30pm‬ ‭vs. Choudrant (DH)‬

‭Thursday, Jan. 30‬ ‭5:30pm‬ ‭@ Downsville (DH)‬

‭Friday, Jan. 31 -  Sat. Feb. 1‬ ‭TBA‬ ‭@ St. Frederick Tournament‬

‭Monday, Feb. 3‬ ‭5pm‬ ‭@ Family Community Christian School  (DH)‬

‭Tuesday, Feb. 4‬ ‭5pm‬ ‭vs. Start‬

‭Thursday, Feb. 6‬ ‭5:30pm‬ ‭vs. Oak Grove (DH)‬

‭Monday, Feb. 10‬ ‭5:30pm‬ ‭@ St. Frederick (DH?)‬

‭Tuesday, Feb. 11‬ ‭5:30pm‬ ‭vs. Downsville (DH)‬

‭Thursday, Feb. 13‬ ‭4pm‬ ‭@ Woodlawn‬

‭Monday, Feb. 17‬ ‭5pm‬ ‭vs. Family Community Christian School  (DH)‬

‭Tuesday, Feb. 18‬ ‭5:30pm‬ ‭vs. St. Frederick (DH?)‬

‭Friday, Feb. 21 & Sat. Feb. 22‬ ‭TBA‬ ‭Polar Bear Classic‬

‭Coaching Staff‬
‭Breann Bowen - Head Coach‬

‭Jennifer Anderson‬
‭Summer Ball‬
‭Laynie Jones‬

‭Administration‬
‭Doug Postel - Executive Director‬
‭Josh Barham - Athletic Director‬

‭Dr. Carrie Manning - Dean of Students‬
‭Steven Ehrhard - Director of Operations‬


